86



Part Number ESM Order lllus. Description Remarks
Ref. No.

9G202 10G198 2 Bush

9G203 10G199 3 Seal assembly - oil

9G205 10G200 5 Stud - remote control housing - short

9G206 10G201 6 Stud - remote control housing - long

9G207 9G207SH 7 Shaft - remote control

9G208 9G208SH 8 Lever - contol

9G209 10G204 9 Peg - locating - lever

9G210 FIX156 10 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G211 10G206 1 Pinion - speedometer

9G212 9G212SH 12 Washer - joint - pinion bush

9G213 9G213SH 13 Bush - pinion (nylon)

9G214 10G208 14 Seal - oil

9G215 9G215SH 15 Ring - seal retaining

9G216 10G208SH 16 Lever - front selector

9G217 10G209 19 Bush - selector

9G218 FIX156 20 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G219 10G216SH 21 Screw

9G220 9G220SH 22 Casing - remote control

9G221 10G213 23 Gasket - casing to extension - front

9G222 10G214 24 Gasket - casing to extension - rear

9G223 10G215SH 25 Lever - selector - rear

9G224 10G216SH 26 Screw

9G225 FIX157 27 Washer - spring - 5/16”

9G226 10G218SH 28 Shaft - remote control

9G227 9G227 29 Key

9G228 10G220 30 Plug - welch

9G229 10G221SH 31 Plunger - reverse selector

9G230 10G222 32 Spring - plunger

9G231 10G223SH 33 Pin - locating - plunger

9G232 10G224SH 34 Cover

9G233 10G225 35 Gasket

9G234 FIX136 36 Screw - 1/4” UNF x 1/2”

9G235 FIX156 37 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G236 FIX139 38 Nut - 5/16” UNF

9G237 FIX157 39 Washer - spring - 5/16”

9G238 10G230 40 Ball - reverse selector plunger

9G239 10G231 41 Spring

9G240 10G232SH 42 Plug - reverse plunger

9G241 10G233 43 Plunger - anti-rattle

9G242 10G234 44 Spring - plunger

9G243 10G235SH 45 Cap - spring retaining

9G244 10G236 46 Copper washer - 7/8” O/D

9G245 10G204 47 Peg - change speed lever locating

9G246 FIX156 48 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G247 10G251SH 49 Cover

9G248 FIX136 50 Screw - 1/4” UNF x 5/8”

9G249 FIX156 51 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G250 10G241 52 Button - thrust

9G251 10G242 53 Spring - thrust button

9G252 9G252 54 Gasket

9G253 FIX136 55 Screw - 1/4” UNF x 7/8”

9G254 FIX156 56 Washer - spring - 1/4”

9G255 9G255SH 57 Lever - change speed

9G256 10G249 58 Ring - change speed lever

9G257 10G250 60 Knob

9G258 FIX139 61 Lock nut

9G259 10G255 62 Grommet

9G260 10G256 63 Retainer - grommet

9G261 10G257 64 Screw

9G262 FIX138B 65 Screw - 5/16” UNF x 1 1/8”

9G263 FIX157 66 Washer - spring - 5/16”

9G264 FIX139 67 Nut - 5/16” UNF

GSK106 9G280 Gasket set - gearbox

87



